

00507 LP SUFFIX 00189-02544-001071

November 7, 2001

Division of Corporations Registration Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Fl 32399 1/26

MTil

WOI-27851 800004701098--01 -12/03/01--01004--003 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

Re: On The Tour, LP

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find, enclosed, a check in the amount of \$1837.50 covering the registration fee for the above mentioned partnership. If you should have any questions regarding this matter please feel free to contact me at my office (407-772-2107) or my cel phone (321-356-5203). Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Respectfully:

Peter Prohaska

02 JAN 28 PM 4: 52
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF ELOBIE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 11, 2001

PETER PROHASKA 455 DOUGLAS AVE., SUITE 2455 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: ON THE TOUR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W01000027851

We have received your document for ON THE TOUR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 501A00064566



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 14, 2002

PETER PROHASKA 455 DOUGLAS AVE., SUITE 2455 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: PROS ON THE TOUR, L.P. Ref. Number: W01000027851

We have received your document for PROS ON THE TOUR, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

The suffix "LP" is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 902A00001362

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	h as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 455 Doublas AVE, Suite (Business address of Lim	2455, ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL ited Partnership) 32714
3. PETER A. PRO (Name of Registered Agent for	hASKA or Service of Process)
4. 628-105 Kenwick Cir. (Florida street address for	Registered Agent)
5. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	n as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 455 DOUGLAS AVE, SUITE (Mailing Address of the Lin	TO SERVICE SPRINGS FL 32714
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partners8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
FOLOOOO99624	3 455 DOUGLAS AVE. SOITE
	ALTAMONTO SPRINGS, FT. 32714
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we, contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are) have read the foregoing and know the true and correct.
Signed this day of HOVEMB	A 2001.
Signature of all general partners: General Partner	SECRETAN 28 SECRETAN 28 General Partner General Partner
General Partner	General Partner CLOR
General Partner	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general	al partners of
PROS ON THE TOUR	LIMITED PARTNERShip
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	
The amount of capital contributions to date of	f the limited partners is \$ 130
The total amount contributed and anticipated	to be contributed by the limited partners at this time
totals \$ 6,000,000 .	
Signed this day of	nber , 2661.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
	that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the
contents thereof and that the facts stated here	in are true and correct.
De De Calabrala	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner